
SSP_BARS_MENU_016440

250ml Bottle175mlWHITE

Sauvignon Blanc & Viura,  
Sueño Noche, 
Bodegas Paniza, Cariñena, Spain
Fresh gooseberry and floral notes intertwined 
with grassy and tropical aromas. 

Chardonnay Blend,  
The Merchant’s White,
Berry Bros. & Rudd, Cariñena, Spain
Chardonnay blended with a dash of  Viura, 
creating a smooth rounded palate with soft 
white fruit flavours.

Pinot Grigio & Trebbiano,  
Bella Alba, 
Citra Vini, Italy
Light and zingy, this is full of  ripe stone-fruit 
and very moreish.

Viognier & Sauvignon Blanc, 
Domaine de Bertier, Côtes de Thongue, France
An aromatic blend - the Sauvignon Blanc 
bringing cut grass, green and yellow fruit, 
while the Viognier adds richer stone-fruit.

Sauvignon Blanc, Pale Clouds, 
Marlborough, New Zealand
Aromatic, exotic, tropical fruity notes.

Gavi di Gavi, Bric Sassi, 
Roberto Sarotto, Piedmont, Italy
Notes of  crisp, citrus fruit, with a hint of  
grapefruit on the palate.

St Véran, Les Terres Noires, 
Domaine des Deux Roches, Burgundy, France
This top-pedigree white Burgundy is honeyed 
and beautifully rounded.

RED

Syrah & Tempranillo,  
El Futuro No Está Escrito, 
Bodegas Paniza, Cariñena, Spain
Bramble and autumnal fruits are 
complemented by a soft, ripe finish.

Merlot Blend, The Merchant’s Red, 
Berry Bros. & Rudd, Cariñena, Spain
Merlot is blended with a dollop of  Grenache, 
producing a palate full of  mulberry.

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo,  
Bella Alba, 
Citra Vini, Abruzzo, Italy
A rustic nose with black cherry leads to a 
palate of  soft red fruit, and a spicy finish.

Merlot, De Martino
Maipo Valley, Chile
Enticing raspberry and cherry flavours lead 
this wonderfully lively and smooth wine.

Malbec, The Merchant’s Range, 
Berry Bros. & Rudd, Mendoza, Argentina
Inky red-black in colour, this is beautifully 
rounded with mulberry fruit and pepper spice.

Pinot Noir, Leap in the Dark, 
New Zealand
Light in colour, this is packed with violet and 
cherry notes.

Valpolicella Ripasso Classico, 
Lena di Mezzo, 
Monte del Frà, Veneto, Italy
This is brooding with rich dark red fruit, 
leading to a velvety soft, voluptuous palate.

ROSÉ

Grenache Blend,  
The Merchant’s Rosé, 
Berry Bros. & Rudd, Cariñena, Spain
Salmon pink, this is zippingly refreshing with 
bright red fruit.

Côtes de Provence Rosé, 
Domaine du Grand Cros, France 
Fresh and clean tasting, this is full of  notes of  
wild raspberries and strawberries.

26.99

27.99

31.99
 

32.99

34.50

36.99

40.00

30.99

35.00

9.69

9.99

11.49
 

11.89

12.39

13.29
11.19

11.99

8.39

8.69

9.89 

10.29

10.79

11.49
9.59

10.29

VODKA

First-Class Vodka Martini  11.50
Shaken or Stirred? The most classic of  cocktails with  
Ketel One vodka
Orient Espresso Martini  11.50
Ketel One vodka blended with fresh espresso 
and finished with Kahlua coffee liqueur
Grand Central Cosmopolitan 11.50
Ketel One vodka, Cointreau liqueur, cranberry juice and lime
Boarding Pass Bloody Mary 11.50
Grey Goose vodka and tomato juice, spiced the way you like it!

GIN

First-Class Gin Martini  11.50 
Shaken or Stirred? The most classic of  cocktails with  
Bombay Sapphire gin
The Cabin Elderflower Collins 11.50
Bombay Sapphire gin, St-Germain Elderflower liqueur, 
fresh mint and lemon, finished with soda water

RUM

Flying Mojito 11.50
Bacardi rum and fresh mint, mixed with soda water  
and squeezed lime

BUBBLES

First-Class Royale 15.70
Lanson Père et Fils, Grey Goose vodka,Chambord liqueur and lime
Aperol Spritz 11.50 
Aperol, House Sparkling and soda water
Mimosa 11.50
Cabin sparkling topped with orange juice
 
WHISKY

Haig Old Fashioned 11.50
Haig Clubman whisky, Martini Rosso and bitters
Gentleman Jack Sling 11.50
Gentleman Jack whiskey, lemon and bitters
Gingerman Jack 11.50
Gentleman Jack whiskey, ginger ale and lime

175ml175ml 250mlBottleBottle Bottle125ml125ml 175ml

Cabin Sparkling, 
Italy

Santa Fosca Prosecco,  
Italy

Pinot Grigio Spumante Rosé, 
Italy

Lanson Père et Fils Brut, 
NV Champagne, France

Lanson Rose Label Rosé, 
NV Champagne, France

Lanson White Label Sec, 
NV Champagne, France

34.00

36.00

38.00

65.00

75.00

85.00

SPARKLING HOUSE SELECTIONCHAMPAGNE

10.99

12.59

18.79 9.59

10.19

16.79

COCKTAILS

WINE SPRITZERS

White Wine Spritzer 7.99

Rosé Wine Spritzer 9.9

Cabin wine topped with your choice of  soda or lemonade.
A lighter way to start your journey!

250ml Bottle175ml

26.99

27.99

30.99

33.99

36.99

38.99

41.50

9.69

9.99

11.19

12.29

13.29

14.05

7.99

8.69

9.59

10.59

11.49

12.09

Cabin White

Cabin Red

Cabin Rosé

21.99

22.99

26.99

7.99

7.99

9.69

6.89

6.99

8.39

The following wines have been carefully selected and sourced from 
Berry Bros. & Rudd, Britain’s oldest wine merchant.

016440 - Berry Bros Wine MENU Tri Fold Bristol - Newcastle.indd   1-3 03/05/2019   15:21



Drinks

SPIRITS

VODKA 
Absolut

Ketel One
Sipsmith Barley

Grey Goose

GIN
Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Star
Hendrick’s

RUM
Bacardi

Bacardi Dark Rum
Kraken Dark Rum
Havana Club 3 yr
Havana Club 7 yr

WHISKY
Famous Grouse

Jack Daniel’s
Jamesons

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Woodford Reserve

Haig Clubman
Monkey Shoulder

Glenmorangie 10 yr
Gentleman Jack
Aberfeldy 12 yr

COGNAC, BRANDY & PORT
Hennessy VS

Boulard La Cuvée Vincent Calvados
Courvoisier VSOP

TEQUILA
Patron XO Café

LIQUEURS
Martini Rosso
Martini Dry

Martini Extra Dry
Campari
Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Drambuie

Kahlua
Disaronno Amaretto

Chambord
Baileys

St Germain Elderflower

GIN FAVOURITES
GORDON’S PINK GIN

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA

SIPSMITH

Peroni, 330ml

Desperados, 330ml 

Heineken 0.0, 330ml 

5.1%

5.9%

0.0%

4.0% 

4.5%

Rekorderlig, 500ml 
Strawberry & Lime or Passionfruit

Bulmers Original, 500ml

BOTTLED BEER

BOTTLED CIDER

ABV

BEER & CIDER

  
Available in small and large

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK

SPRITE

J20 
Orange & Passionfruit

ORANGINA

BOTTLEGREEN
Sparkling Elderflower

FIREFLY
Peach & Green Tea, 
Kiwi, Lime & Mint

SCHWEPPES
Ginger Ale,
Soda Water

MERCHANT’S HEART
Tonic Water, 

Light Tonic Water
Ginger Ale

Flavoured Tonics:
Hibiscus, 

Floral Aromatics, 
Pink Peppercorn

JUICE
Apple,
Orange 

WATER
Sparkling or Still
300ml & 1Litre

RIBENA MINIS
Blackcurrant, 

Apple & Mango

SOFT DRINKS

We do occasionally have to substitute products so you must advise us of  any allergies / dietary require-
ments on every visit as our recipes do change. Please be advised that we do use most, if  not all allergens 

in our kitchens and we also cook different foods in the same equipment.  Allergens information on 
all intentional ingredients are shown on our Allergens Table. Should you require further information 

including ‘may contains’ allergen information, please ask your server at the time of  ordering.
(v) These dishes are suitable for vegetarians. (Ve) These dishes are suitable for vegans.

Our fish and meat dishes may contain small bones

016440 - Berry Bros Wine MENU Tri Fold Bristol - Newcastle.indd   4-6 03/05/2019   15:21


