BERRY BRO & RUDD

3, ST. JAMES'S STREET, LONDON

WINE & SPIRIT MERCHANTS

The following wines have been carefully selected and sourced from Berry Bros. & Rudd, Britain's oldest wine merchant.

WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc & Viura, Sueño Noche, Bodegas Paniza, Cariñena, Spain Fresh gooseberry and floral notes intertwined with grassy and tropical aromas.	8.39	9.69	26.99
Chardonnay Blend, The Merchant's White, Berry Bros. & Rudd, Cariñena, Spain Chardonnay blended with a dash of Viura, creating a smooth rounded palate with soft white fruit flavours.	8.69	9.99	27.99
Pinot Grigio & Trebbiano, Bella Alba, Citra Vini, Italy Light and zingy, this is full of ripe stone-fruit and very moreish.	9.89	11.49	31.99
Viognier & Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine de Bertier, Côtes de Thongue, France An aromatic blend - the Sauvignon Blanc bringing cut grass, green and yellow fruit, while the Viognier adds richer stone-fruit.	10.29	11.89	32.99
Sauvignon Blanc, Pale Clouds, Marlborough, New Zealand Aromatic, exotic, tropical fruity notes.	10.79	12.39	34.50
Gavi di Gavi, Bric Sassi, Roberto Sarotto, Piedmont, Italy Notes of crisp, citrus fruit, with a hint of grapefruit on the palate.	11.49	13.29	36.99
St Véran, Les Terres Noires, <i>Domaine des Deux Roches, Burgundy, France</i> This top-pedigree white Burgundy is honeyed and beautifully rounded.			40.00

RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Syrah & Tempranillo, El Futuro No Está Escrito, Bodegas Paniza, Cariñena, Spain Bramble and autumnal fruits are complemented by a soft, ripe finish.	7.99	9.69	26.99
Merlot Blend, The Merchant's Red, Berry Bros. & Rudd, Cariñena, Spain Merlot is blended with a dollop of Grenache, producing a palate full of mulberry.	8.69	9.99	27.99
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Bella Alba, Citra Vini, Abruzzo, Italy A rustic nose with black cherry leads to a palate of soft red fruit, and a spicy finish.	9.59	11.19	30.99
Merlot, De Martino Maipo Valley, Chile Enticing raspberry and cherry flavours lead this wonderfully lively and smooth wine.	10.59	12.29	33.99
Malbec, The Merchant's Range, Berry Bros. & Rudd, Mendoza, Argentina Inky red-black in colour, this is beautifully rounded with mulberry fruit and pepper spice.	11.49	13.29	36.99
Pinot Noir, Leap in the Dark, New Zealand Light in colour, this is packed with violet and cherry notes.	12.09	14.05	38.99
Valpolicella Ripasso Classico, Lena di Mezzo, Monte del Frà, Veneto, Italy This is brooding with rich dark red fruit, leading to a velvety soft, voluptuous palate.			41.50
ROSÉ			
Grenache Blend, The Merchant's Rosé, Berry Bros. & Rudd, Cariñena, Spain Salmon pink, this is zippingly refreshing with bright red fruit.	9.59	11.19	30.99
Côtes de Provence Rosé, Domaine du Grand Cros, France Fresh and clean tasting, this is full of notes of wild raspberries and strawberries.	10.29	11.99	35.00

CHAMPAGNE125ml 175ml BottleLanson Père et Fils Brut,
NV Champagne, France16.7918.7965.00Lanson Rose Label Rosé,
NV Champagne, France75.00Lanson White Label Sec,
NV Champagne, France85.00

SPARKLING —			
	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Cabin Sparkling, Italy	9.59	10.99	34.00
Santa Fosca Prosecco, Italy	10.19	12.59	36.00
Pinot Grigio Spumante Rosé, Italy			38.00

WINE SPRITZERS

Cabin wine topped with your choice of soda or lemonade.

A lighter way to start your journey!

White Wine Spritzer 7.99

Rosé Wine Spritzer 9.9

COCKTAILS

VODKA

First-Class Vodka Martini Shaken or Stirred? The most classic of cocktails with Ketel One vodka	11.50
Orient Espresso Martini Ketel One vodka blended with fresh espresso and finished with Kahlua coffee liqueur	11.50
Grand Central Cosmopolitan Ketel One vodka, Cointreau liqueur, cranberry juice and lime	11.50
Boarding Pass Bloody Mary Grey Goose vodka and tomato juice, spiced the way you like it!	11.50
GIN	
First-Class Gin Martini Shaken or Stirred? The most classic of cocktails with Bombay Sapphire gin	11.50
The Cabin Elderflower Collins Bombay Sapphire gin, St-Germain Elderflower liqueur, fresh mint and lemon, finished with soda water	11.50
RUM	
Flying Mojito Bacardi rum and fresh mint, mixed with soda water and squeezed lime	11.50
BUBBLES	
First-Class Royale Lanson Père et Fils, Grey Goose vodka, Chambord liqueur and lime	15.70
Aperol Spritz Aperol, House Sparkling and soda water	11.50
Mimosa Cabin sparkling topped with orange juice	11.50
WHISKY	
Haig Old Fashioned Haig Clubman whisky, Martini Rosso and bitters	11.50
Gentleman Jack Sling Gentleman Jack whiskey, lemon and bitters	11.50
Gingerman Jack Gentleman Jack whiskey, ginger ale and lime	11.50











HOUSE SELECTION —

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Cabin White	6.89	7.99	21.99
Cabin Red	6.99	7.99	22.99
Cabin Rosé	8.39	9.69	26.99

SSP_BARS_MENU_016440

GIN FAVOURITES

GORDON'S PINK GIN

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA

SIPSMITH

SPIRITS

VODKA

Absolut Ketel One Sipsmith Barley Grey Goose

GIN

Bombay Sapphire Bombay Star Hendrick's

RUM

Bacardi Bacardi Dark Rum Kraken Dark Rum Havana Club 3 yr Havana Club 7 yr

WHISKY

Famous Grouse Jack Daniel's Jamesons Johnnie Walker Black Label Woodford Reserve Haig Clubman Monkey Shoulder Glenmorangie 10 yr Gentleman Jack Aberfeldy 12 yr

COGNAC, BRANDY & PORT

Hennessy VS Boulard La Cuvée Vincent Calvados Courvoisier VSOP

TEQUILA

Patron XO Café

LIQUEURS

Martini Rosso Martini Dry

Martini Extra Dry

Campari

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Drambuie

Kahlua

Disaronno Amaretto

Chambord

Baileys

St Germain Elderflower

BEER & CIDER

BOTTLED BEER	ABV
Peroni, 330ml	5.1%
Desperados, 330ml	5.9%
Heineken 0.0, 330ml	0.0%

BOTTLED CIDER

Rekorderlig, 500ml Strawberry & Lime or Passionfruit	4.0%
Bulmers Original, 500ml	4.5%

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola Diet Coke

Available in small and large

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK

SPRITE

J20 Orange & Passionfruit

ORANGINA

BOTTLEGREEN

Sparkling Elderflower

FIREFLY

Peach & Green Tea, Kiwi, Lime & Mint

SCHWEPPES

Ginger Ale, Soda Water

MERCHANT'S HEART

Tonic Water, Light Tonic Water Ginger Ale Flavoured Tonics:

Hibiscus,

Floral Aromatics, Pink Peppercorn



Apple, Orange

WATER

Sparkling or Still 300ml & 1Litre

RIBENA MINIS

Blackcurrant, Apple & Mango

We do occasionally have to substitute products so you must advise us of any allergies / dietary requirements on every visit as our recipes do change. Please be advised that we do use most, if not all allergers in our kitchens and we also cook different foods in the same equipment. Allergens information on all intentional ingredients are shown on our Allergens Table. Should you require further information including 'may contains' allergen information, please ask your server at the time of ordering.

(v) These dishes are suitable for vegetarians. (Ve) These dishes are suitable for vegans.

Our fish and meat dishes may contain small bones



Drinks